STATE OF ILLINOIS
OFFICE OF THE TREASURER

Inventory Report
Position holdings as of November 10, 2016
WAM 49 days WAL 95.67 days as of November 10, 2016

Primary Market
Identifier Security Description Maturity Yield Cost Value
REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS
99BMO0196 Bmo Capital Markets 11/14/2016 0.300 150,000,000.00 150,000,000.00
99BNS0196 Bank Of Nova Scotia 11/14/2016 0.320 500,000,000.00 500,000,000.00
99HSBC0196 Hshc 11/14/2016 0.280 600,000,000.00 600,000,000.00
99SNT0196 Sun Trust 11/14/2016 0.300 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00
TOTAL REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS 1,350,000,000.00 1,350,000,000.00

COMMERCIAL PAPER

00084BNB6 Abn Amro 1/11/2017 0.902 49,925,444.44 49,951,003.00
00084BP16 Abn Amro 2/1/2017 0.871 14,970,958.33 14,976,932.85
00084BRT3 Abn Amro 4/27/2017 1.221 49,721,666.67 49,792,333.50
00282CLG5 Abbott Labortories 11/16/2016 0.671 49,995,486.11 49,996,775.00
00282CLJ9 Abbott Labortories 11/18/2016 0.682 54,992,941.67 54,995,208.95
00282CLM2 Abbott Labortories 11/21/2016 0.682 24,995,416.67 24,996,944.50
00282CM66 Abbott Labortories 12/6/2016 0.645 99,955,208.33 99,967,356.00
03948GM91 Archer Daniels Midland Co. 12/9/2016 0.460 24,991,055.55 24,990,011.00
06366GLJ6 Bank Of Montreal 11/18/2016 0.540 59,993,700.00 59,994,866.40
06366GLU1 Bank Of Montreal 11/28/2016 0.681 99,967,888.88 99,975,750.00
06366GNA3 Bank Of Montreal 1/10/2017 0.701 34,959,166.67 34,960,977.10
19121ALH2 Coca Cola 11/17/2016 0.702 24,997,083.33 24,998,395.75
19121AMF5 Coca Cola 12/15/2016 0.612 39,977,333.33 39,983,783.20
19121APF2 Coca Cola 2/15/2017 0.719 29,944,000.00 29,948,751.60
23585LLM8 Danaher Corp. 11/21/2016 0.571 49,992,361.11 49,993,430.50
2546R2MW3 Disney Walt Co. 12/30/2016 0.558 23,482,407.64 23,484,333.26
36960LLE3 General Electric Co. 11/14/2016 0.340 89,997,450.00 89,996,220.00
40434PM60 HSBC USA, Inc. 12/6/2016 0.909 84,946,579.86 84,972,988.70
40434PS15 HSBC USA, Inc. 5/1/2017 1.136 29,838,975.00 29,827,569.90
40434WAX9 HSBC USA, Inc. 5/1/2017 1.018 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
40434WAY7 HSBC USA, Inc. 5/1/2017 1.102 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
43851TLF1 Honeywell International, Inc. 11/15/2016 0.548 24,998,500.00 24,998,784.75
4497WOM62 ING Funding LLC 12/6/2016 0.938 19,087,222.21 19,994,236.60
45920FMT2 IBM Corp. 12/27/2016 0.631 11,690,730.99 11,693,309.59
46590DRS1 Jp Morgan 4/26/2017 1.063 49,758,838.88 49,794,265.50
46640PRL9 JP Morgan 4/20/2017 1.045 24,884,444.45 24,903,064.50
59087ALV9 Metlife Funding, Inc. 11/29/2016 0.464 34,992,125.00 34,992,186.25
59515MNB7 Microsoft Corp. 1/11/2017 0.662 49,944,083.39 49,954,447.00
59515MPE9 Microsoft Corp. 2/14/2017 0.747 59,885,472.22 59,894,080.20
59515MPM1 Microsoft Corp. 2/21/2017 0.821 49,886,666.67 49,903,294.50

6698M4LEO Novartis Fin Corp. 11/14/2016 0.370 29,999,075.00 29,998,726.80



71344TLJ9

71344TLM2

71708ELW3

71708EM93
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89116EM18
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TOTAL COMMERCIAL PAPER

912796KP3
TOTAL U.S. TREASURY BILLS
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3/23/2017
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4/30/2017
4/30/2017
7/31/2017
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11/10/2017
12/5/2017
3/23/2017
711212017
10/18/2017
10/20/2017
8/25/2017
8/15/2017
2/9/2018
8/23/2017
5/17/2017
5/19/2017
9/7/2017
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EHLB DISCOUNT NOTES

2/10/2017
2/17/2017
2/21/2017

0.360
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0.633
0.787
0.857
0.861
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0.500
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0.526
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0.751
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0.600
0.701
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0.451
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14,998,950.00
24,997,291.66
74,984,562.50
19,990,355.55
24,989,840.28
29,986,000.00
34,976,861.11
39,833,400.00
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74,866,854.25

74,866,854.25

49,996,995.58
25,000,000.00
49,980,982.31
25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
14,998,319.08
29,976,407.85
29,998,081.54

15,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
39,993,362.17
29,998,413.36
50,000,000.00

9,999,597.24

5,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
35,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

399,991,372.77

49,943,125.00
39,952,088.89
9,986,683.34

14,998,783.35
24,997,097.25
74,983,875.00
19,993,426.60
24,993,652.75
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34,986,015.40
39,822,557.60

1,618,697,384.95

74,871,225.00

74,871,225.00

50,005,900.00
25,010,675.00
50,011,600.00
24,999,025.00
15,004,965.00
14,997,225.00
29,962,500.00
29,977,740.00

15,001,410.00
10,010,180.00
40,050,560.00
30,038,610.00
50,037,650.00
10,012,910.00

5,008,290.00
25,041,350.00
34,976,900.00
24,988,450.00
25,049,550.00
19,975,900.00
10,010,230.00
24,989,500.00
24,987,075.00
25,036,525.00
24,989,475.00

400,204,565.00

49,947,450.00
39,954,600.00
9,988,170.00



313385EX0
313385KF2
313385KV7
313385MV5
TOTAL FHLB DISCOUNT NOTES

3134G7295
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TOTAL FHLMC DEBENTURES
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TOTAL FHLMC DISCOUNT NOTES
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TOTAL FFCB DEBENTURES
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TOTAL FFCB DISCOUNT NOTES

Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation

Federal National Mortgage Association
Federal National Mortgage Association

Federal National Mortgage Association
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Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank

Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank

4/28/2017 0.499

8/10/2017 0.654

8/24/2017 0.685
10/11/2017 0.735

FHLMC DEBENTURES
10/19/2017 0.831
1/27/2017 0.473
FHLMC DISCOUNT NOTES

11/23/2016 0511

4/6/2017 0.496

5/16/2017 0.501

ENMA DEBENTURES

6/1/2017 (5.129)

12/20/2017 0.846

ENMA DISCOUNT NOTES

12/1/2016 0521

3/20/2017 0471

EECB DEBENTURES

12/18/2017 0.668

8/1/2018 0.779

7/12/2018 0.648

9/6/2017 0.680

FECB DISCOUNT NOTES

11/18/2016 0.639
12/8/2016 0.663
12/12/2016 0.653

6/6/2017 0.603

6/15/2017 0.613

6/20/2017 0.623

71712017 0.613

7/14/2017 0.623

712712017 0.634

8/8/2017 0.674

10/2/2017 0.715

10/3/2017 0.715

74,825,700.00
39,803,555.56
14,918,966.66
24,830,680.56

254,260,800.01

25,000,000.00
15,953,024.73

40,953,024.73

11,997,960.00
14,969,887.50
24,935,416.67

51,903,264.17

14,941,864.19
44,998,567.20

59,940,431.39

24,992,777.77
14,974,737.45

39,967,515.22

50,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
15,000,000.00

105,000,000.00

39,995,051.39
24,987,625.00
14,991,604.17

9,965,500.00

9,963,400.00

9,961,938.89
24,899,180.56
14,936,708.33
29,864,550.00
14,924,625.00
19,871,805.56
19,871,411.11

234,233,400.01

74,841,900.00
39,826,640.00
14,931,615.00
24,855,175.00

254,345,550.00

24,984,625.00
15,957,552.80

40,942,177.80

11,999,400.00
14,972,595.00
24,935,175.00

51,907,170.00

14,935,725.00
45,019,305.00

59,955,030.00

24,996,575.00
14,977,425.00

39,974,000.00

49,983,650.00
24,987,150.00
15,020,160.00
14,993,835.00

104,984,795.00

39,999,120.00
24,995,175.00
14,996,610.00

9,969,400.00

9,968,050.00

9,967,300.00
24,908,600.00
14,943,540.00
29,880,990.00
14,935,470.00
19,887,300.00
19,886,960.00

234,338,515.00



459052P67
459058CG6
459058FJ7
45905USB1
45905UXQ2
45905UYC2
45905UYP3

45905UZP2
45950VIW7
45950VKES

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Financial Corporation
International Financial Corporation

TOTAL FOREIGN GOVERNMENT AGENCY ISSUES

52470G791
61747C707
665279840
825252885
TOTAL MONEY MARKET FUNDS

REPORT TOTAL

NAV 1.000124059

Legg Mason Western Asset Inst Gov't
Morgan Stanley Lig Govt Inst
Northern Instl Fds Life 2015 R-5
Short-term Invts Tr Gov Agn Instl

FOREIGN GOVERNMENT AGENCY ISSUES

11/15/2016

4/17/2017

7/14/2017

5/2/2017

1/26/2018

2/16/2018

9/19/2018

10/27/2018
9/21/2017
10/21/2017

MONEY MARKET FUNDS
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016

0.521

0.660

0.621

0.763

0.664

0.684

0.757

0.786
0.787
0.736

0.310
0.294
0.240
0.293

24,998,555.56

9,812,106.13

10,000,000.00

5,995,672.65

25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

190,806,334.34

459,910,780.01
77,943,320.82
50,000,000.00
42,197,327.61

630,051,428.44

5,290,354,755.19

24,999,850.00

9,807,872.09

9,999,330.00

5,992,440.00

25,000,000.00

24,995,325.00

24,995,400.00

24,983,025.00
14,998,710.00
24,997,650.00

190,769,602.09

459,910,780.01
77,943,320.82
50,000,000.00
42,197,327.61

630,051,428.44

5,291,011,073.28



